
Pos 

Honda Chal 1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Honda Chal 4 

1 

PTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

314 

63 

738 

75 

516 

17 

10 

*08 

79 

12 

59 

42 

37 

33 

201 

29 

111 

501 

49 

114 

85 

707 

717 

42 

98 

Name 

Chad Slagg 

Justin Culbert 

Jose Suero 

John Oldt 

Spencer Anderson 

Team Honda Research 1 

robert paszkiewicz 

Jeremy Lucas 

Kevin LeClair 

Brad Adams 

Navin Dhas 

Brent Bauer 

Ryan Bradfield 

Ben Linfield 

Donald Kuschel 

Tony Luckoski 

Deren Ardinger 

Micheal Young 

Kallie Kanakos 

Michael Neuman 

David Ziegler 

Stuart Killian 

Steven Killian 

Aaron Spiegel 

Robert Carpenter 

Class 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 4 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

Laps 

9 

9 

4 

4 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

5 

2 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

Diff 

1:03.741 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

0.673 

2.684 

9.808 

12.421 

26.478 

31.536 

32.940 

36.604 

37.323 

42.457 

49.392 

4 Laps 

7 Laps 

14.400 

24.224 

26.205 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

20:17.199 

21:20.940 

10:12.890 

10:13.143 

20:28.726 

20:29.399 

20:31.410 

20:38.534 

20:41.147 

20:55.204 

21:00.262 

21:01.666 

21:05.330 

21:06.049 

21:11.183 

21:18.118 

12:35.227 

6:31.620 

22:11.349 

21:41.017 

21:55.417 

22:05.241 

22:07.222 

20:21.717 

20:39.466 

Best Tm 

1:57.914 

2:02.673 

1:56.623 

1:56.870 

1:59.364 

2:00.100 

2:00.095 

2:00.683 

2:00.001 

2:02.585 

2:02.497 

2:02.829 

2:03.898 

2:03.649 

2:03.826 

2:05.560 

2:01.437 

2:12.149 

2:10.577 

2:02.454 

2:02.488 

2:04.928 

2:04.660 

2:07.368 

2:10.891 

Make - Model 

Honda Civic Si 

Honda S2000 

Honda S2000 

Honda S2000 

honda civic 

Honda Civic si 

Honda Integra 

Honda S2000 

Honda S2000-Yellow 

Honda  Civic 

Honda Civic 

Acura Integra 

Acura  Integra 

Honda Civic 

Acura Integra 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic Hatch 

Acura Integra-R 

Acura Integra 

BMW 318i 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944 

Member 

109933 

119128 

170151 

118549 

110384 

2S748 

128439 

114062 

136229 

169183 

117447 

171154 

152975 

151615 

175892 

157906 

140173 

155245 

166001 

138576 

138619 

134981 

135608 

161981 

130946 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car #2X PTE - Did not hit on outlap - Manually added a lap 

New Track Record (1:56.623) for Honda Chal 1 by Jose Suero. 

New Track Record (1:59.364) for Honda Chal 2 by Spencer Anderson. 

New Track Record (1:58.230) for Spec E46 by Ali Salih. 

Printed: 7/22/2018 9:53:31 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Kent Owens 

Race Director - Mark Bardes 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

Margin of Victory 

11.527 

Avg. Speed 

73.999 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.623 

Best Speed 

85.815 

Best Lap by 

738 - Jose Suero 

NASA GL Pitt Race -  Pitt Stop 

Lightning Race Group HC/PT/ SM/SpecE46 

Lighting Race 2 - Sunday 

Race started at 8:30:00 

Pit Race Full Course 2.780 miles 

7/22/2018 08:30 AM 
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Pos 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Spec E46 

1 

2 

3 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

36 

91 

2 

2x 

110 

9 

116 

49 

44 

54 

67 

50 

316 

'002 

24 

82 

86 

7 

16 

44 

156 

18 

504 

Name 

Jack Higginbotham 

John Crooke 

Robert Ellis 

Kevin Kennedy 

Ali Salih 

Mason Meredith 

William Griffin 

Peter Ensor 

Ryan Roberson 

Natalino Scappaticci 

Brian Naumann 

Adam Molaver 

Duncan Ellis 

John Allen 

Aaron Johnson 

Andrew Balgoyen 

Will Dodd 

Zach Rubin 

Ryan MacDermid 

Glenn Evans 

Jon Wilson 

Andrew Sellers 

John Poppenhouse 

Class 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4.186 

34.757 

2.249 

10.596 

10.767 

13.179 

17.007 

17.478 

17.498 

24.109 

24.564 

24.692 

30.481 

41.308 

42.608 

1:05.243 

1:21.888 

Total Tm 

20:41.324 

21:17.584 

21:26.687 

21:42.620 

20:46.711 

20:50.897 

21:21.468 

20:18.741 

20:20.990 

20:29.337 

20:29.508 

20:31.920 

20:35.748 

20:36.219 

20:36.239 

20:42.850 

20:43.305 

20:43.433 

20:49.222 

21:00.049 

21:01.349 

21:23.984 

21:40.629 

Best Tm 

2:10.002 

2:14.352 

2:14.678 

2:19.405 

1:58.230 

1:59.471 

2:03.666 

2:04.606 

2:05.088 

2:06.019 

2:06.201 

2:06.453 

2:06.366 

2:06.189 

2:06.312 

2:07.392 

2:07.182 

2:06.885 

2:06.306 

2:09.870 

2:10.025 

2:12.857 

2:14.934 

Make - Model 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Volkswagen Scirocco 

Porsche  944 

BMW 330i 

BMW 330Ci 

BMW 330ci 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda  Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Member 

113241 

109393 

147058 

165217 

162265 

149941 

164716 

169754 

160484 

188956 

158091 

109561 

129836 

171216 

144818 

177303 

168965 

173304 

187437 

116859 

143352 

174763 

154993 

Sorted on Laps

New Track Record (2:04.606) for Spec Miata by Peter Ensor. 

New Track Record (2:10.577) for Honda Chal 4 by Kallie Kanakos. 

Printed: 7/22/2018 9:53:31 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Kent Owens 

Race Director - Mark Bardes 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

Margin of Victory 

11.527 

Avg. Speed 

73.999 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.623 

Best Speed 

85.815 

Best Lap by 

738 - Jose Suero 

NASA GL Pitt Race -  Pitt Stop 

Lightning Race Group HC/PT/ SM/SpecE46 

Lighting Race 2 - Sunday 

Race started at 8:30:00 

Pit Race Full Course 2.780 miles 

7/22/2018 08:30 AM 
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